
Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

19”
940/3213 YES YES YES

942/3592 YES YES YES

24”

898/1059 YES YES YES

933/7279 YES YES YES

942/8463 YES YES YES

935/9460 YES YES YES

937/5602 YES YES YES

32”

923/2439 YES YES YES YES YES YES

484/0792 YES YES YES YES YES YES

941/9506 YES YES YES YES YES YES

920/3602 YES YES YES YES YES YES

39” 934/4114 YES YES YES YES YES YES

40” 945/0307 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”
937/4919 YES YES YES YES YES YES

946/9422 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50” 944/6593 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”
943/5566 YES YES YES YES YES YES

811/1269 YES YES YES YES YES YES

65” 941/5892 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

AVF Premier TV Wall Mounts
Argos TV Range Compatibility

SCREEN
SIZE

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

32” 918/0086 YES YES YES YES YES YES

40” 829/4832 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”
883/8731 YES YES YES YES YES YES

922/9909 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50”
898/1970 YES YES YES YES YES YES

880/0484 YES YES YES YES YES YES

942/6685 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”
821/6669 YES YES YES YES YES YES

891/0563 YES YES YES YES YES YES

934/3737 YES YES YES YES YES YES

65”

878/8836 YES YES YES

899/4974 YES YES YES

940/2843 YES YES YES

921/3496 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

24” 940/1174 YES YES YES

32”
930/8325 YES YES YES YES YES YES

921/1553 YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”
897/9951 YES YES YES YES YES YES

944/1660 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50”
935/6810 YES YES YES YES YES YES

945/8990 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”
934/6552 YES YES YES YES YES YES

946/6937 YES YES YES YES YES YES

58” 945/9061 YES YES YES

65” 921/1168 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

22” 878/4672 YES YES YES

24”
917/1693 YES YES YES

929/9623 YES YES YES

28”
917/0357 YES YES YES

918/8064 YES YES YES

32” 940/5297 YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”

853/7881 YES YES YES YES YES YES

880/7339 YES YES YES YES YES YES

940/7051 YES YES YES YES YES YES

878/7349 YES YES YES YES YES YES

49”
846/2798 YES YES YES YES YES YES

887/9446 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50”
811/8712 YES YES YES YES YES YES

848/9348 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”

846/1359 YES YES YES YES YES YES

851/8350 YES YES YES YES YES YES

919/8236 YES YES YES YES YES YES

848/3234 YES YES YES YES YES YES

463/5189 YES YES YES YES YES YES

60” 799/0247 YES YES YES

65”

920/1051 YES YES YES

829/1505 YES YES YES

813/0477 YES YES YES

886/6693 YES YES YES

463/5031 YES YES YES

70” 918/5122 YES YES YES

75” 921/8673 YES YES YES

82” 755/7673 YES YES YES

86” 755/7666 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

40” 834/6993 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

43” 827/3547 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50”
874/2126 YES YES YES YES YES YES

922/2308 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55” 927/5692 YES YES YES YES YES YES

58” 920/2397 YES YES YES

65”
877/1173 YES YES YES

876/7754 YES YES YES

919/1697 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

32”
783/1942 YES YES YES YES YES YES

939/5455 YES YES YES YES YES YES

816/9503 YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”
929/9063 YES YES YES YES YES YES

899/4541 YES YES YES YES YES YES

856/4957 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50”
802/7102 YES YES YES YES YES YES

916/8280 YES YES YES YES YES YES

845/6450 YES YES YES YES YES YES

58”
886/6253 YES YES YES

821/9910 YES YES YES

878/8922 YES YES YES

65”
922/0829 YES YES YES

811/6116 YES YES YES

70”
914/8224 YES YES YES

897/8684 YES YES YES

920/7141 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

24” 942/9132 YES YES YES

32”
751/8478 YES YES YES YES YES YES

889/3271 YES YES YES YES YES YES

755/6832

43”

791/2036 YES YES YES YES YES YES

726/0001 YES YES YES YES YES YES

751/7826 YES YES YES YES YES YES

755/6849 YES YES YES YES YES YES

755/6681

49”
788/0979 YES YES YES YES YES YES

755/7219

50”
942/8504 YES YES YES YES YES YES

726/0087 YES YES YES YES YES YES

751/7833 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”

791/2074 YES YES YES YES YES YES

726/0173 YES YES YES YES YES YES

751/7888 YES YES YES YES YES YES

788/0168 YES YES YES YES YES YES

813/4105 YES YES YES YES YES YES

788/0694 YES YES YES YES YES YES

789/3904 YES YES YES YES YES YES

751/7125 YES YES YES YES YES YES

755/7288

65”

940/3347 YES YES YES

726/0221 YES YES YES

751/7644 YES YES YES

788/0254 YES YES YES

789/4044 YES YES YES

788/0814 YES YES YES

755/8373 YES YES YES

813/4112 YES YES YES

70” 791/2122 YES YES YES

75”

751/9068 YES YES YES

791/2201 YES YES YES

788/0838 YES YES YES

726/0269 YES YES YES

788/0261 YES YES YES

755/8397 YES YES YES

82” 751/8629 YES YES YES

85”
788/0845 YES YES YES

726/0283 YES YES YES

788/0601 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

32”
528/8315 YES YES YES

686/3090 YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”
878/1046 YES YES YES YES YES YES

929/7632 YES YES YES YES YES YES

810/1602 YES YES YES YES YES YES

49”
791/6472 YES YES YES YES YES YES

802/2248 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50” 810/1619 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”
916/6512 YES YES YES YES YES YES

838/9716 YES YES YES YES YES YES

794/1667 YES YES YES YES YES YES

65”
922/3895 YES YES YES

839/7052 YES YES YES

945/8206 YES YES YES

75” 896/4674 YES YES YES

85” 919/8140 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

43”
921/2057 YES YES YES YES YES YES

802/4040 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50”
894/6180 YES YES YES YES YES YES

888/9577 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”
899/5052 YES YES YES YES YES YES

888/3786 YES YES YES YES YES YES

65” 898/0768 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463
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We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463


